



MG Trainee Registration - SPRING 2024

Submission Deadline: January 25, 2024

Name	
Address	
City	_ Zip
Phone Number	
E-Mail Address	

Make Checks payable in the amount of \$175.00 to:

Nacogdoches County Master Gardeners Association

Deliver or mail this form with your registration fee to:

Texas AgriLife Extension Office

203 West Main Street, Suite 100 Nacogdoches, Texas 75961

ATTN: Ricky Thompson **RE**: Spring 2024 Master Gardener Class

Classes – February 1, 2024 through April 25, 2024 (Thursdays 10am – 2pm)

Nacogdoches Master Gardeners are not required to give refund after the first class meeting.

For more information contact:

Sandi Rearwin – MyNacGarden@gmail.com

Nacogdoches County Extension Office call (936) 560-7711 or email r-thompson@tamu.edu

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension

Nacogdoches Extension office 203 West Main Street, Suite 100 Nacogdoches, Texas 75961 936-560-7711 County Extension Agent: Ricky Thompson
Master Gardener President: Carol Power
Trainee Class Coordinator: Sandi Rearwin

"Texas A&M AgriLife Extension provides equal opportunities in its programs and employment to all persons, regardless of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, disability, age, genetic information, veteran status, sexual orientation, or gender identity"